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Corn Planted and Harvested for Silage and Grain:  Acreage, Yield, 
Production, and Value, Utah, 1999-2006 

Year Planted 
All Purposes 

Acres 
Harvested 

Yield 
Per Acre Production 

Marketing 
Year 

Average Price 

Value 
of 

Production 
Silage 

 1,000 Acres 1,000 Acres Tons 1,000 Tons Dollars per Ton 1 1,000 Dollars 

          1999 
          2000 
          2001 
          2002 
 
          2003 
          2004 
          2005 
          2006 

61 
64 
60 
57 

 
55 
55 
55 
65 

40 
45 
44 
40 

 
41 
42 
42 
47 

21.0 
21.0 
21.0 
21.0 

 
21.0 
22.0 
22.0 
22.0 

840 
945 
924 
840 

 
861 
924 
924 

1,034 

25.00 
27.00 
33.00 
31.00 

 
31.50 
30.00 
29.00 
30.00 

21,000 
25,515 
30,492 
26,040 

 
27,122 
27,720 
26,796 
31,020 

Grain 
 1,000 Acres 1,000 Acres Bushels 1,000 Bushels Dollars per Bushel 1,000 Dollars 

          1999 
          2000 
          2001 
          2002 
 
          2003 
          2004 
          2005 
          2006 

61 
64 
60 
57 

 
55 
55 
55 
65 

20 
18 
15 
16 

 
13 
12 
12 
17 

143.0 
144.0 
142.0 
142.0 

 
155.0 
155.0 
163.0 
157.0 

2,860 
2,592 
2,130 
2,272 

 
2,015 
1,860 
1,956 
2,669 

2.36 
2.61 
2.85 
3.18 

 
2.99 
2.56 
2.77 
3.40 

6,750 
6,765 
6,071 
7,225 

 
6,025 
4,762 
5,418 
9,075 

 1 Price or value per ton in silo or pit. 
 

Field Crops:  Acreage, Yield, Production, and Value, Utah, 1999-2006 
Acres Crop 

& 
Year Planted Harvested 

Yield per 
Acre Production Price per 

cwt 
Value of 

Production 

Dry Beans 1 
 1,000 Acres 1,000 Acres Pounds 1,000 Cwt Dollars per Cwt 1,000 Dollars 

          1999 
          2000 
          2001 
          2002 
 
          2003 
          2004 
          2005 
          2006 
 

6.7 
5.4 
6.1 
1.8 
 

5.6 
5.3 
4.5 
3.0 
 

6.6 
3.0 
5.7 
0.3 
 

5.2 
4.8 
4.5 
0.5 
 

800 
330 
300 

1,670 
 

310 
300 
500 
350 

 

53 
10 
17 
5 
 

16 
14 
23 
2 
 

17.70 
20.60 
27.00 
18.50 

 
18.00 
30.00 
17.50 
20.00 

 

938 
206 
459 
93 

 
288 
420 
403 
40 

 
 1 Excludes beans grown for garden seed. 
 


